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Mikoskova Anna
Zetkova Kristyna
Ondrova Rozalie
Stétkarova Stela

VSO A

jméno

Surafiova Ema
Machdckovd Katefina
HilSerova Lily
Korycanska Viktorie
Vojklvkova Tereza
Krumlové Anezka
Séachorkova Lucie
Kabeldcova Daniela
Sitkova Dorota
Rozsypalova Alzbéta
Stojanova Sofie
Cechova Viktorie
Hanzova Ester
Dobrecka Tereza
Kudlackova Adéla
Bartdkova Katefina
Vodvarkova Tereza
BelZikova Sofie
Rihova Nikol
Zemanova Amalie
Nesporova Viktorie

VS0 B

i jméno

Kralikova Viktorie
Benesova Karin
Hajdova Eliska
Strakova Vivien
Hurtikova Denisa
Simerska Kristyna

rocnik
2013
2013
2013
2013

rocnik
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011

rocnik
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

oddil

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
Gymnastika Zlin

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves

SK Uhersky Ostroh

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ RoZznov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozskd Nova Ves

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

Prebor Zlinského kraje ve sportovni gymnastice Zen

trenér

Rajnochova Eva

Janeckova, Valova

trenér
Havlova
Zpévakova
kolektiv
kolektiv
kolektiv
Zetkova M.
Masova lvana
kolektiv
kolektiv
kolektiv
Rajnochova Eva
Zetkova M.
Hybalova Eva
Zpévdakova
Zetkova M.
Masovalvana
Rajnochovd Eva
Zetkova M.
kolektiv
Zetkova M.
Zetkova M.

trenér
Havlova

Zetkova M.
Masova lvana

Zetkova M.

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,200
8,500
8,400
7,400

9,250
9,600
9,350
8,000
8,650
8,850
9,100
7,600
8,600
8,800
7,450
8,050
8,750
7,750
8,250
8,700
8,400
8,750
8,000
8,300
7,750

8,950
8,850
7,900
9,200
8,050
8,450

pen

pen

pen

8.6.2019

preskok D
0,000 19,200 10,000
0,000 18,500 10,000
0,000 18,400 10,000
0,000 17,400 10,000

preskok D
0,000 19,250 10,000
0,000 19,600 10,000
0,000 19,350 10,000
0,000 18,000 10,000
0,000 18,650 10,000
0,000 18,850 10,000
0,000 19,100 10,000
0,000 17,600 10,000
0,000 18,600 10,000
0,000 18,800 10,000
0,000 17,450 10,000
0,000 18,050 10,000
0,000 18,750 10,000
0,000 17,750 10,000
0,000 18,250 10,000
0,000 18,700 10,000
0,000 18,400 10,000
0,000 18,750 10,000
0,000 18,000 10,000
0,000 18,300 10,000
0,000 17,750 10,000

preskok D
0,000 18,950 10,000
0,000 18,850 10,000
0,000 17,900 10,000
0,000 19,200 10,000
0,000 18,050 10,000
0,000 18,450 10,000

9,050
8,700
8,550
8,500

9,150
8,700
9,200
9,200
8,900
8,400
8,700
8,850
8,850
8,500
8,800
8,250
8,450
8,600
7,850
8,500
7,850
7,750
7,750
8,400
8,050

8,500
8,350
8,800
8,600
8,600
8,300

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

bradla

19,050
18,700
18,550
18,500

bradla

19,150
18,700
19,200
19,200
18,900
18,400
18,700
18,850
18,850
18,500
18,800
18,250
18,450
18,600
17,850
18,500
17,850
17,750
17,750
18,400
18,050

bradla

18,500
18,350
18,800
18,600
18,600
18,300

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

7,400
7,850
7,000
7,700

8,800
9,000
8,200
8,700
8,400
8,750
8,500
8,650
8,300
8,500
8,250
8,300
7,650
7,700
7,500
7,000
7,450
7,250
7,000
7,000
6,000

8,850
8,950
8,350
7,100
6,400
6,300

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kladina

17,400
17,850
17,000
17,700

kladina

18,800
19,000
18,200
18,700
18,400
18,750
18,500
18,650
18,300
18,500
18,250
18,300
17,650
16,700
17,500
17,000
17,450
17,250
17,000
17,000
16,000

kladina

18,850
18,950
18,350
17,100
16,400
16,300

D
10,000
9,400
10,000
9,600

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,600
10,000
9,600
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,000
9,400
8,600
10,000
9,400
8,600

D
10,000
9,600
9,400
9,600
10,000
10,000

8,200
7,300
7,250
5,750

8,350
7,850
8,250
7,600
7,350
7,100
7,050
7,600
7,200
6,050
7,300
7,100
6,700
7,900
6,900
6,900
6,950
7,100
6,600
5,800
6,350

7,700
6,800
6,900
6,600
6,700
6,500

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

18,200
16,700
17,250
15,350

prostna

18,350
17,850
18,250
17,600
17,350
17,100
16,650
17,600
16,800
16,050
17,300
17,100
16,700
17,900
16,900
15,900
16,350
15,700
16,600
15,200
14,950

prostna

17,700
16,400
16,300
16,200
16,700
16,500

prostnd celkem

73,850
71,750
71,200
68,950

celkem
75,550
75,150
75,000
73,500
73,300
73,100
72,950
72,700
72,550
71,850
71,800
71,700
71,550
70,950
70,500
70,100
70,050
69,450
69,350
68,900
66,750

celkem
74,000
72,550
71,350
71,100
69,750
69,550



VS1A

poradi jméno

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
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Addmkova Katefina
HIGSkové Natalie
Kovafikova Laura
Holarova Tereza
Liskutinova Nelly
Sikova Klara
JaroSova Leona
Van Minnem Lilien
ElSikova Aneta
Kordulova Rozérie

VS1B

i jméno

Latinova Magdalena
Romanina Darja
Perutkova Daniela
Petrlova Sofie
Kozlova Tereza
Kralikova Valerie
Couffin-Mudrikova Agata
Holaskovd Gabriela
Prchlikova Nela
Jurcovd Beata

De Bari Melissa

VS2 A

poradi jméno

1.
2.
3.

Matuskova Marjana
KoSutova Iva
Lofflerova Kristyna

rocnik
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

rocnik
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

roénik
2009
2009
2010

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh
Gymnastika Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves
T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
SK Uhersky Ostroh

T.J. Sokol Zlin

SK Uhersky Ostroh

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Zlin

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh
Gymnastika Zlin
Gymnastika Zlin

Prebor Zlinského kraje ve sportovni gymnastice Zen

trenér

Iva Adamkova
Havlovd
Janeckov4, Valova
Hastikova Petra
Rajnochova Eva
Rajnochova Eva
Rajnochova Eva
Hastikova Petra
Rajnochova Eva
Hastikova Petra

trenér

Havlova
Havlovd
kolektiv
Rajnochova Eva
Perutkova
Havlovd
Rajnochova Eva
Havlovd
Rajnochova Eva
Perutkova
Zetkova M.

trenér

Vadurovd
Janeckova, Valova
Janeckova, Valova

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

0,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000

8,050
7,550
7,050
7,250
7,400
6,950
7,000
7,250
7,450
0,000

8,550
8,450
8,300
8,300
8,250
7,600
7,300
4,950
7,000
7,000
4,600

9,200
8,850
8,550

8.6.2019
pen preskok D
0,000 18,050 10,000
0,000 17,550 10,000
0,000 17,050 10,000
0,000 17,250 10,000
0,000 17,400 10,000
0,000 16,950 10,000
0,000 17,000 10,000
0,000 17,250 10,000
0,000 17,450 10,000
0,000 0,000 10,000
pen preskok D
0,000 18,550 10,000
0,000 18,450 10,000
0,000 18,300 10,000
0,000 18,300 10,000
0,000 18,250 10,000
0,000 17,600 10,000
0,000 17,300 10,000
0,000 14,950 10,000
0,000 17,000 10,000
0,000 17,000 10,000
0,000 14,600 10,000
pen preskok D
0,000 19,200 10,000
0,000 18,850 10,000
0,000 18,550 10,000

8,700
8,550
8,550
8,500
8,500
8,400
8,300
8,450
7,800
8,100

8,350
8,400
8,050
8,050
8,300
8,150
8,600
8,350
7,500
8,050
6,850

7,250
7,800
6,200

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000

bradla
18,700
18,550
18,550
18,500
18,500
18,400
18,300
18,450
17,800
18,100

bradla
18,350
18,400
18,050
18,050
18,300
18,150
18,600
18,350
17,500
18,050
16,850

bradla
17,250
17,800
16,200

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

D
10,000
10,000

8,000

7,800
8,100
7,800
7,700
7,750
7,900
7,200
7,050
7,650
7,550

8,300
7,700
7,450
8,000
7,100
7,400
6,950
7,700
7,950
5,550
5,200

8,550
7,150
7,450

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000

kladina
17,800
18,100
17,800
17,700
17,750
17,900
17,200
17,050
17,650
17,550

kladina
18,300
17,700
17,450
18,000
16,100
17,400
16,950
17,700
17,950
15,550
15,200

kladina
18,550
17,150
15,450

D
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,600
9,600
9,600
9,600
9,600
9,000
9,600

D
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,600
10,000
10,000

9,600
10,000

9,600
10,000

9,600

D
10,000
10,000
10,000

7,750
7,750
7,250
7,700
7,350
7,650
7,800
7,000
6,400
6,600

7,900
7,550
7,700
7,000
7,650
7,000
6,550
6,950
6,000
6,500
6,600

7,750
7,800
8,200

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000

prostna
17,750
17,750
17,250
17,000
16,650
16,950
17,100
16,300
15,100
15,900

prostna
17,900
17,550
17,700
16,300
17,650
17,000
15,850
16,950
15,300
16,500
15,900

prostna
17,750
17,800
18,200

celkem
72,300
71,950
70,650
70,450
70,300
70,200
69,600
69,050
68,000
51,550

celkem
73,100
72,100
71,500
70,650
70,300
70,150
68,700
67,950
67,750
67,100
62,550

celkem
72,750
71,600
68,400



Vs3 C

poradi jméno

1.
2.
3.
4,
4.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Zatkové Veronika
Bell Madelaine
Jurickova Lucie
HilSerova Sofie
Thurnheer Milena
Matusova Michaela
Hlavacova Jllie
Baldock Ella
Sewiolova Karin
Zatopkova Ester
Bahnerova Eva
Barosova Jana
Zajictkova Eva
Lanickova Natdlie
Kolmackova Lucie

VS4 A

poradi jméno

1.

Minafikova Ema

VsS4 B

poradi jméno

1
2
3.
4

K
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Martinakova Natalie
Mikesova Karolina
Janikova Veronika
Vidrmanova Tereza

VsS4 C

i jméno

Krausova Katefina
Gerlova Laura
JaroSova Eliska
Pavlicova Stépénka
Fojtikova Katefina
Graham Henriette
Vi¢kova Gabriela
Malotova Olivie
Jurajdovd Anna
Bortlova Lenka
Marsalkova Michaela
Dobidsova Terezie

rocnik
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

roénik
2008

rocnik
2008
2007
2007
2007

rocnik
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

oddil
T.J. Sokol Zlin

oddil

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves

oddil
Gymnastika Zlin

Gymnastika Zlin
SK Uhersky Ostroh

Gymnastika Zlin
Gymnastika Zlin
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

T.J. Sokol Zlin
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

Prebor Zlinského kraje ve sportovni gymnastice Zen

trenér

Vadurova

kolektiv

Kolmackova, Jufickova
kolektiv

kolektiv

Baranova, Hladky
Baranova, Herda
Vadurovd

kolektiv

kolektiv

Kolmackova, Jurickova
Masova lvana

kolektiv

trenér
Rajnochova, Danék

trenér

Baranova
Rajnochovd, Danék
Vadurova
Hastikova Petra

trenér
Janeckova, Valova

Janeckova, Valova
Vadurova

Janeckova, Valova
Janeckova, Valova
kolektiv
kolektiv

Rajnochova, Danék
kolektiv

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
0,000
0,000

2,000

2,800
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

8,500
9,000
8,600
8,400
8,000
7,300
8,350
7,800
7,550
7,500
4,200
7,550
8,950
0,000
0,000

8,350

8,250
8,500
8,250
7,800

8,850
9,000
9,250
8,250
8,900
8,450
8,550
8,750
8,250
8,950
7,800
7,850

pen

pen

pen

pen

8.6.2019
preskok D
0,000 10,500
0,000 11,000
0,000 10,600
0,000 10,400
0,000 10,000
0,000 9,300
0,000 10,350
0,000 9,800
0,000 9,550
0,000 9,500
0,000 6,200
0,000 9,550
0,000 9,950
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
preskok D
0,000 10,350
preskok D
0,000 11,050
0,000 10,500
0,000 10,250
0,000 9,800
preskok D
0,000 10,850
0,000 11,000
0,000 11,250
0,000 10,250
0,000 10,900
0,000 10,450
0,000 10,550
0,000 10,750
0,000 10,250
0,000 10,950
0,000 9,800
0,000 9,850

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,300
1,300
1,500
0,800
1,400
0,800

1,400

2,100
2,100
2,100
2,200

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
1,700
2,500
2,000
2,600
2,500
2,000

7,850
8,300
7,700
7,950
7,250
7,150
5,750
6,650
5,300
7,850
7,750
5,200
7,950
7,600
8,300

6,800

7,450
7,600
8,200
7,450

8,550
7,450
7,850
7,250
6,850
7,450
7,150
7,000
7,500
7,300
6,600
6,900

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
1,000
1,000
0,000
1,000
0,000
1,000

pen

0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

bradla

10,350
10,800
10,200
10,450
9,750
8,650
7,750
8,650
7,300
8,150
8,050
6,700
7,750
9,000
8,100

bradla

8,200

bradla

9,550
9,700
10,300
9,650

bradla

11,050
9,950
10,350
9,750
9,350
9,950
8,850
9,500
9,500
9,900
9,100
8,900

3,000
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,600
2,800
2,600
2,700
1,500
3,000
2,600

2,100

3,100
3,100
3,000
2,900

3,100
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
3,100
2,900
2,800
3,000
2,900
2,800

8,950
7,850
7,800
8,400
8,800
8,600
8,650
8,750
8,600
7,550
8,250
6,750
8,350
7,650
8,100

7,150

7,750
8,250
7,900
7,650

8,700
8,900
8,600
8,500
8,300
7,500
8,200
8,650
8,300
6,950
7,600
7,250

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kladina

11,950
10,750
10,700
11,300
11,700
11,500
11,550
11,650
11,200
10,350
10,850

9,450

7,850
10,650
10,700

kladina

9,250

kladina

10,850
11,350
10,900
10,550

kladina

11,800
11,800
11,500
11,400
11,200
10,400
11,300
11,550
11,100

9,950
10,500
10,050

2,900
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,200
3,100
2,900
2,800
3,000
2,300
2,600
1,900
3,000
2,600

2,100

3,100
3,200
3,000
2,800

3,100
3,100
3,100
2,900
3,100
2,900
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,100
2,800
2,900

7,750
7,500
7,700
7,000
7,700
8,200
8,000
7,300
6,900
6,350
7,900
7,000
7,650
7,650
7,550

8,100

8,450
7,800
7,500
7,250

8,700
8,200
7,700
7,650
7,100
7,850
7,600
6,450
7,300
6,800
8,100
7,200

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

10,650
10,600
10,800
10,000
10,700
11,400
11,100
10,200

9,700

9,350
10,200

9,500

9,550
10,650
10,150

prostna

10,200

prostna

11,550
11,000
10,500
10,050

prostna

11,800
11,300
10,800
10,550
10,200
10,750
10,700

9,550
10,300

9,900
10,900
10,100

prostnd celkem

43,450
43,150
42,300
42,150
42,150
40,850
40,750
40,300
37,750
37,350
35,300
35,200
35,100
30,300
28,950

celkem
38,000

celkem
43,000
42,550
41,950
40,050

celkem
45,500
44,050
43,900
41,950
41,650
41,550
41,400
41,350
41,150
40,700
40,300
38,900
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VS5 B

jméno
Jurickova Michaela

VS5 C

i jméno

Riedlova Eliska
Marcornova Elen
Stuchlikova Michaela
Sedlafikova Sara
Mazurkova Eliska
Chylkova Aneta
Salkové Radka
Gerlova Karin
Petivalskd Eliska
Zéalesakova Terezie
Novotna Nela

VS6 B

jméno
Latinova Johana
Pavli¢kovd Anna

VSs6 C

jméno

Turkova Adriana
PIskovda Adéla
Cauzzo Jessica

rocnik
2006

roénik
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

rocnik
2004
2004

rocnik
2004
2003
2003

oddil
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

oddil

SK Uhersky Ostroh
Gymnastika Zlin

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

SK Uhersky Ostroh

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves

T.J. Sokol Zlin

oddil
SK Uhersky Ostroh
TJ Ostrozska Novd Ves

oddil
T.J. Sokol Vsetin
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

Prebor Zlinského kraje ve sportovni gymnastice Zen

trenér D
Kolmackova, Jufickova

trenér D
Vadurovd

Janeckov4, Valova
Baranova, Hladky
Baranova, Hladky
Vadurovd

kolektiv

Hastikova Petra

Kolmackova, Jufickova
Masova lvana
Rajnochova, Danék

trenér D
Vadurova
Hastikova Petra

trenér D
Baranova, Hladky
Baranova, Hladky

2,800

2,000
2,000
2,800
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,800
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000

8,700

8,800
8,750
8,750
8,950
8,150
8,050
8,550
7,900
7,300
7,550
7,550

8,300
8,150

9,100
8,650
8,200

pen

pen

pen

pen

8.6.2019
preskok D
0,000 11,500
preskok D
0,000 10,800
0,000 10,750
0,000 11,550
0,000 10,950
0,000 10,150
0,000 10,050
0,000 10,550
0,000 9,900
0,000 9,300
0,000 9,550
0,000 9,550
preskok D
0,000 11,100
1,000 9,150
preskok D
0,000 11,100
0,000 10,650
0,000 10,200

2,600

2,500
2,600
2,700
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,500
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500

1,900
1,800

2,600
2,500
2,500

pen bradla
6,750 0,000 9,350
pen bradla
8,000 0,000 10,500
8,600 0,000 11,200
6,700 0,000 9,400
6,750 0,000 9,250
7,750 0,000 10,250
7,750 0,000 10,150
7,700 0,000 10,200
7,200 0,000 9,800
6,000 0,000 8,500
6,650 0,000 9,150
6,150 0,000 8,650
pen bradla
5,850 0,000 7,750
6,600 0,000 8,400
pen bradla
7,400 0,000 10,000
7,550 0,000 10,050
8,150 0,000 10,650

D

D

2,900

3,100
3,100
3,200
3,300
2,900
2,800
3,300
3,100
3,100
3,000
2,800

2,400
2,600

3,200
3,100
3,100

pen kladina
6,600 0,000 9,500
pen kladina
8,250 0,000 11,350
7,900 0,000 11,000
7,900 0,000 11,100
7,700 0,000 11,000
8,400 0,000 11,300
8,450 0,000 11,250
7,950 0,000 11,250
6,800 0,000 9,900
7,700 0,000 10,800
6,350 0,000 9,350
6,550 0,000 9,350
pen kladina
6,300 0,000 8,700
5,450 0,000 8,050
pen kladina
8,000 0,000 11,200
7,150 0,000 10,250
7,550 0,000 10,650

D

D

3,100

2,800
3,200
3,100
3,100
2,900
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,100
2,300

2,700
1,500

3,100
3,000
2,500

7,400

8,800
7,900
7,900
8,400
7,600
7,600
6,850
7,000
7,050
7,200
6,550

7,950
7,000

7,300
7,200
7,150

pen

0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000

10,500

11,600
11,100
11,000
11,500
10,500
10,700

9,950
10,000
10,050
10,300

8,850

prostna

10,650
8,500

prostna

10,400
10,200
9,650

prostnd celkem

40,850

prostnd celkem

44,250
44,050
43,050
42,700
42,200
42,150
41,950
39,600
38,650
38,350
36,400

celkem
38,200
34,100

celkem
42,700
41,150
41,150



